ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Junior Boys Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H SHOT LJ HJ 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
1 1: Olly McCormick Chesh 12.2 10.04 5.73 147  2:27.0
1-1-1-1-1 2403 660 488 529 367 359
660 1148 1677 2044 2403
2 5: Joe Tidmarsh Cumb 13.1 7.46 5.25 1.65 2:194
3-5-4-3-2 2298 569 334 431 504 460
569 903 1334 1838 2298
3 12: Josh Hewett Mersey 13.1 9.09 5.20 1.62 2:26.6
4-3-3-2-3 2265 569 431 421 480 364
569 1000 1421 1901 2265
4  4:Kieran Moore Cumb 13.3 8.98 4.70 1.50 2:22.1
6-4-5-5-4 2112 549 425 326 389 423
549 974 1300 1689 2112
5  9:Hasnain Ehsan Lancs 14.7 7.74 5.72 144  2:18.9
11-11-6-6-5 2112 422 351 527 345 467
422 773 1300 1645 2112
6 10: Connor Finlayson Lancs 14.3 7.14 4.90 147 2157
9-10-11-10-6 2016 457 316 363 367 513
457 773 1136 1503 2016
7  8:Jordan Darr Lancs 13.2 6.51 5.24 144 2244
5-9-7-8-7 2004 559 279 429 345 392
559 838 1267 1612 2004
8  6: Scott Wilson Cumb 15.4 7.91 4.62 1.38 21112
12-12-12-12-8 1922 364 361 312 303 582
364 725 1037 1340 1922
9  3:WillBarnes Cumb 14.3 9.13 4.90 147  2:36.8
10-7-8-7-9 1867 457 434 363 367 246
457 891 1254 1621 1867
10 7: Ehis llozobhie GtrMan 124 8.39 5.48 141  3:04.9
2-2-2-4-10 1864 639 389 477 324 35
639 1028 1505 1829 1864
11 11: Cameron Massey Lancs 13.6 8.17 4.57 1.38 2:27.8
7-6-9-11-11 1852 521 376 303 303 349
521 897 1200 1503 1852
12 2: Cameron Smith Chesh 13.7 8.06 4.64 141 2:474
8-8-10-9-12 1666 511 370 315 324 146

511 881 1196 1520 1666
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Junior Boys Pentathlon Team Result
1: 6332 pts Cumb
2: 6132 pts Lancs
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Intermediate Boys Octathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team LJ DISC JAV 400 100H HJ SHOT 1500
wind wind
Progression Score points  points  points points points  points  points  points
total total total total total total total total
1 10: Luke Farnworth Lancs 5.80 26.23 3742 53.5 14.4 1.59 10.33 4:49.2
3-2-3-2-1-1-1-1 4310 544 391 405 655 730 457 505 623
544 935 1340 1995 2725 3182 3687 4310
2 5: Elliott Baines Cumb 6.26 NT 32.37 51.7 14.5 1.77 10.49 5:04.0
1-10-9-6-3-2-2-2 4082 644 333 732 719 602 515 537
644 644 977 1709 2428 3030 3545 4082
3 6: Declan Barnes Cumb 559 34.38 45.86 58.7 18.3 1.68 10.75 5:.07.7
5-1-1-1-4-3-3-3 3972 500 551 528 454 364 528 531 516
500 1051 1579 2033 2397 2925 3456 3972
4 3: Harry Lord Chesh 582 24.09 40.89 55.0 15.8 1.50 9.47 5:02.6
2-3-2-3-2-4-4-4 3919 548 350 455 593 585 389 454 545
548 898 1353 1946 2531 2920 3374 3919
5 13: Noah Stevens Lancs 551 19.27 40.57 53.6 17.0 1.38 8.28 4:50.0
6-6-5-4-5-6-5-5 3619 483 258 450 650 473 303 383 619
483 741 1191 1841 2314 2617 3000 3619
6 4: Dean Twigg Chesh 533 1722 35.85 58.1 16.0 1.71 7.79 5:.07.2
7-9-8-9-8-5-6-6 3515 447 220 382 475 566 552 354 519
447 667 1049 1524 2090 2642 2996 3515
7 2: Leon Lockett Chesh 560 21.05 28.88 57.1 16.5 1.50 10.07 5:15.8
4-5-7-8-6-7-7-7 3458 502 292 283 512 518 389 490 472
502 794 1077 1589 2107 2496 2986 3458
8 9: Joe Partington GtrMan 5.27 20.11 38.27 55.0 18.1 1.44 947 5:.054
8-7-6-5-7-8-8-8 3427 435 274 417 593 380 345 454 529
435 709 1126 1719 2099 2444 2898 3427
9 8: Tom Norton Cumb 4,89 29.58 38.91 60.6 19.0 144 10.82 5:16.2
11-4-4-7-9-10-9-9 3291 361 456 426 388 310 345 535 470
361 817 1243 1631 1941 2286 2821 3291
10 7: Kyle Benson Cumb 512 20.54 29.12 58.5 17.7 1.65 949 5:15.2
9-8-10-10-10-9-10-10 3281 405 282 287 461 412 504 455 475
405 687 974 1435 1847 2351 2806 3281
11 12: William Moynihan Lancs 493 19.10 2251 60.3 18.9 1.41 8.04 5:05.0
10-11-11-11-11-11-11-11 2759 369 255 195 398 318 324 369 531
369 624 819 1217 1535 1859 2228 2759
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Intermediate Boys Octathlon Team Result

1: 11345 pts Cumb
2: 10892 pts Chesh
3: 10688 pts Lancs
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Senior Boys Decathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 100 LJ SHOT HJ 400 110H DISC PV  JAV 1500
wind  wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total total total total
1 2: Joseph Pearse Lancs 119 624 940 186 53.8 164 33.52 3.02 3543 4:59.3
3-1-2-2-1-1-1-1-1-1 5532 624 639 450 679 642 662 534 362 376 564
624 1263 1713 2392 3034 3696 4230 4592 4968 5532
2 3: Tom Baskeyfield Staffs 11.8 589 1143 180 554 16.6 3291 3.02 32.57 5:23.6
2-3-1-1-2-2-2-2-2-2 5274 643 563 572 627 577 641 522 362 336 431
643 1206 1778 2405 2982 3623 4145 4507 4843 5274
3 1: Callum Aldridge Cumb 115 572 995 174 56.1 195 28.94 232 31.12 5:351
1-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3 4547 703 527 483 577 550 370 444 203 315 375
703 1230 1713 2290 2840 3210 3654 3857 4172 4547
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Junior Girls Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
1 17: Anna Rowe Mersey 11.9 9.50 1.62 513 2:21.0
1-1-1-1-1 3347 686 497 759 595 810
686 1183 1942 2537 3347
2  6:Ella Telford Cumb 12.3 8.61 1.62 4.48 2:485
4-3-2-2-2 2741 641 439 759 423 479
641 1080 1839 2262 2741
3  5: Molly Newton O'Brien Cumb 12.0 7.58 1.44 440 2:345
2-4-4-5-3 2643 675 372 555 403 638
675 1047 1602 2005 2643
4  8: Grace Bower GtrMan 12.6 7.28 1.38 488 2:404
7-7-9-7-4 2548 609 353 491 527 568
609 962 1453 1980 2548
5 9: Megan McHugh GtrMan 12.4 7.94 1.41 455 2420
6-6-6-6-5 2539 630 395 523 441 550
630 1025 1548 1989 2539
6 13: Annie Bradshaw Lancs 13.6 6.51 1.44 4.04 2:26.2
15-15-13-13-6 2428 511 304 555 317 741
511 815 1370 1687 2428
7  4:Hannah McGarry Cumb 13.6 7.58 1.56 495 3:17.9
14-13-5-3-7 2335 511 372 689 546 217
511 883 1572 2118 2335
8 16: Elizabeth Henshall Mersey 13.1 5.99 1.44 477  2:52.8
13-14-12-9-8 2317 558 271 555 498 435
558 829 1384 1882 2317
9 15: Georgina Newcombe Lancs 12.6 7.20 1.29 462 2:46.5
8-8-14-11-9 2316 609 348 399 459 501
609 957 1356 1815 2316
10 18: Charlotte Jones Staffs 12.3 7.95 1.50 442 3145
5-5-3-4-10 2308 641 396 621 408 242
641 1037 1658 2066 2308
11 14: Caitlin Hornby Lancs 12.7 6.54 1.38 435 2:50.5
10-12-11-12-11 2245 599 306 491 391 458
599 905 1396 1787 2245
12 12: Morgan Angland Lancs 12.0 5.91 1.41 419  2:56.1
3-9-8-10-12 2218 675 266 523 352 402
675 941 1464 1816 2218
13 11: Annie Williams GtrMan 12.7 6.59 1.32 416  2:52.0
11-11-15-14-13 2125 599 309 429 345 443
599 908 1337 1682 2125
14 10: Sophie Ullah GtrMan 12.6 9.23 1.32 439 3:21.6
9-2-7-8-14 2109 609 479 429 401 191

609 1088 1517 1918 2109
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Junior Girls Pentathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 75H SHOT HJ LJ 800
wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points
total total total total total
15 7: Emily Cox Cumb 15.0 7.69 1.26 419 2559
17-16-16-16-15 1903 399 379 369 352 404
399 778 1147 1499 1903
16 3: Martyna Koziol Chesh 13.0 7.17 1.38 3.49 DNF
12-10-10-15-16 1603 568 346 491 198
568 914 1405 1603 1603
17 2: Lydia Kirby Chesh 14.1 5.61 1.23 3.58 3:16.3
16-17-17-18-17 1503 471 247 340 216 229
471 718 1058 1274 1503
18 1:Jemima Fiennes Chesh 15.4 6.33 1.26 3.93 31424
18-18-18-17-18 1395 369 292 369 292 73

369 661 1030 1322 1395
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Junior Girls Pentathlon Team Result

1: 7719 pts Cumb
2 7212 pts GtrMan
3: 6989 pts Lancs
4 4501 pts Chesh
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 80H HJ SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total
1 8: J'nae Ward GtrMan 12.5 1.62 8.81 27.2 493 1817 2:451
1-1-1-1-1-1-1 3932 734 759 452 676 540 255 516
734 1493 1945 2621 3161 3416 3932
2 12: Polly Pearse Lancs 12.7 1.53 7.04 28.7 465 26.54 2:46.0
2-2-2-2-2-2-2 3645 710 655 338 559 466 411 506
710 1365 1703 2262 2728 3139 3645
3 1: Emma Fowler Chesh 13.0 1.41 7.60 28.0 478 16.99 2417
4-4-4-4-3-3-3 3471 675 523 374 612 500 233 554
675 1198 1572 2184 2684 2917 3471
4 9: Sophie Williams GtrMan 13.6 1.26 7.81 28.3 4.89 2590 2:39.0
7-7-7-6-5-4-4 3467 609 369 387 589 530 399 584
609 978 1365 1954 2484 2883 3467
5 7: Zoe Hughes GtrMan 12.8 1.44 7.15 27.8 445 1711 21412
3-3-3-3-4-5-5 3436 698 555 345 628 416 235 559
698 1253 1598 2226 2642 2877 3436
6 11: Katie Buckingham Lancs 13.4 1.41 5.87 281 415 1817 2:26.3
5-5-6-5-6-7-6 3358 630 523 263 604 343 255 740
630 1153 1416 2020 2363 2618 3358
7 13: Marnie Shirtcliffe Lancs 13.5 1.32 8.62 30.5 437 3171 3:00.5
6-6-5-7-7-6-7 3187 620 429 440 432 396 509 361
620 1049 1489 1921 2317 2826 3187
8 6: Tania Jay Wilson Cumb 16.5 1.32 8.29 27.4 434 2166 2:38.7
9-9-8-8-9-8-8 3164 362 429 418 659 388 320 588
362 791 1209 1868 2256 2576 3164
9 10: Olivia Brooks Lancs 14.9 1.35 5.29 28.3 484 11.21 3:00.7
8-8-9-9-8-9-9 2767 489 460 226 589 516 128 359

489 949 1175 1764 2280 2408 2767
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Intermediate Girls Heptathlon Team Result
1: 10835 pts GtrMan
2: 10190 pts Lancs
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Senior Girls Heptathlon

Hand timing
Pos No: Name Team 100H HJ SHOT 200 LJ JAV 800
wind wind wind
Progression Score points points points points points points points
total total total total total total total
1 5: Danielle McGifford Mersey 14.1 1.62 9.56 255 576 29.09 2313
1-1-1-1-1-1-1 4924 931 759 501 820 777 459 677
931 1690 2191 3011 3788 4247 4924
2 2: Rhiann Beaumont Lancs 17.7 1.53 10.14 27.6 526 31.87 2:36.5
5-4-4-4-4-2-2 4089 495 655 539 643 631 512 614
495 1150 1689 2332 2963 3475 4089
3  3:Katie Farrimond Lancs 15.9 1.56 8.00 271 499 26.23 2:37.9
3-3-3-3-2-3-3 4028 697 689 399 684 557 405 597
697 1386 1785 2469 3026 3431 4028
4  6: Marnie Wells-Nicholls Mersey 15.6 1.59 8.21 27.9 487 26.32 2:48.9
2-2-2-2-3-4-4 3897 734 724 413 620 524 407 475
734 1458 1871 2491 3015 3422 3897
5 1: Lydia Randles Chesh 16.4 1.26 8.57 26.8 457 2496 2:43.8
4-5-5-5-5-5-5 3509 638 369 436 708 446 382 530
638 1007 1443 2151 2597 2979 3509
6  4: Ellen Sagar-Hesketh Lancs 20.4 1.32 6.46 28.3 5.05 1452 2:42.2
6-6-6-6-6-6-6 2879 251 429 301 589 573 188 548

251 680 981 1570 2143 2331 2879
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ESAA North - West Regional Finals
Sheepmount Stadium, Carlise. Saturday 22nd July 2013 & Sunday 23rd July 2013

Senior Girls Heptathlon Team Result
1: 10996 pts Lancs
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